04/18/24 06:07:29

GLEATON'S

Fantastic Antiques from Collector in Peachtree City

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 12 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017

0018
0019

0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030

Title

TJ Percussion Congas

Mid Century Barrel Chair Period Upholstered
Wicker Basket With Leather Handles
Rustic Accent Table

Primitive Accent Table

InLaid Wood Mid Century Table

Antique Gate Leaf Drop Leaf Table

Hall Tree A

Mid Century Industrial Hall Tree

Vogd Office Vaet Mid Century Industrial
Leopard Rolling Chair

Bathroom Wall Cabinet

Antique Dining Chairs

American Of Martinsville Writing Desk

Mahogany Lyre Back Game Table Chair
Collection

19th Century Victorian Eastlake Burled Walnut
Table

Antique Victorian Eastlake Parlor Chair

ANTIQUE NEW HOME SEWING MACHINE
BASE TABLE

Up-z-Daisy Wall Table Vintage

Old Trunk

Rolling Computer Tower Desk by Studio
Design

Mid Century Night Stand

Antique Chest on Casters

Antique Victorian Piano Stool

Duncan Phyfe Drum Table

Antique Victorian Eastlake Marble Top Dresser
Antique Farmhouse Pie Safe

Amana Stainless Steel Front Mini Refrig-2.7
Craft

Weller Pottery Floor Vase

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 19 9:00pm ET

Lot
0031

0032
0033
0034

Title

Brandt Drop Leaf End Tables Does not include
glasstop

Beautiful Large Eastlake Renaissance Mirror
Large Ova Area Rug
Massive Rustic Area Rug



04/18/24 06:07:29

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freefor up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction
invoice totals over $500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



