

Fantastic Antiques from Collector in Peachtree City

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 12 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 19 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	TJ Percussion Congas
0002	Mid Century Barrel Chair Period Upholstered
0003	Wicker Basket With Leather Handles
0004	Rustic Accent Table
0005	Primitive Accent Table
0006	InLaid Wood Mid Century Table
0007	Antique Gate Leaf Drop Leaf Table
0008	Hall Tree A
0010	Mid Century Industrial Hall Tree
0011	Vogel Office Valet Mid Century Industrial
0012	Leopard Rolling Chair
0013	Bathroom Wall Cabinet
0014	Antique Dining Chairs
0015	American Of Martinsville Writing Desk
0016	Mahogany Lyre Back Game Table Chair Collection
0017	19th Century Victorian Eastlake Burled Walnut Table
0018	Antique Victorian Eastlake Parlor Chair
0019	ANTIQUE NEW HOME SEWING MACHINE BASE TABLE
0020	Up-z-Daisy Wall Table Vintage
0021	Old Trunk
0022	Rolling Computer Tower Desk by Studio Design
0023	Mid Century Night Stand
0024	Antique Chest on Casters
0025	Antique Victorian Piano Stool
0026	Duncan Phyfe Drum Table
0027	Antique Victorian Eastlake Marble Top Dresser
0028	Antique Farmhouse Pie Safe
0029	Amana Stainless Steel Front Mini Refrig-2.7

Craft

0030 Weller Pottery Floor Vase

Lot	Title
0031	Brandt Drop Leaf End Tables Does not include glass top
0032	Beautiful Large Eastlake Renaissance Mirror
0033	Large Oval Area Rug
0034	Massive Rustic Area Rug

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Free for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**